
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
D NF 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

144 
2 

12a 
161 

92 
44 
90 
99 
82 
53 

724 
19 
17 

146 
908 
818 
178 
875 

93 
530 

28 
65 

131 
11 

148 
39 

180 
760 
651 

51 
97 
61 

993 
84 
16 

Name 

Brenden Ketelsen 
Owen Williams 
Alexander Enriquez 
Sahar Zvik 
Joel Ohman 
Hunter Ciling 
Alberto Rovirosa 
Neil Lauzon 
Pearce Baker 
Jesus Villalobos 
Tyrel Diekmann 
Matt Salisbury 
Jasmine Nichols 
Craig Pascucci 
Tim Powers 
Nicholas Martinez 
Richard Findlay 
Jake Jorgensen 
Evan Lutz 
Rodney Kremer 

Geiser Hernandez 
Simon Barrett 
Fatih Buyuksonmez 
Lee Callans 
Scott Christensen 
Dennis GarciaDelgado 
Mitchell Hall 
Blair Harness 
Mardana Mayginnes 
Dan McCormack 
Tyler Olmstead 
Victor Perez de Leon 
Oliver Ramleth 
Aldo Rovirosa 
Emily Grana 

Class 

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S u n d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

1 

Diff 

3.249 
3.429 

21.245 
21.297 
26.045 
36.849 
38.681 
39.701 
44.559 
46.999 
49.772 
51.440 
52.304 
57.038 
59.445 

1:06.734 
1:06.792 
1:07.983 
1:16.308 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

10:39.395 
10:42.644 
10:42.824 
11:00.640 
11:00.692 
11:05.440 
11:16.244 
11:18.076 
11:19.096 
11:23.954 
11:26.394 
11:29.167 
11:30.835 
11:31.699 
11:36.433 
11:38.840 
11:46.129 
11:46.187 
11:47.378 
11:55.703 

1:57.640 

Best Tm 

1:45.584 
1:46.411 
1:46.308 
1:49.255 
1:49.005 
1:49.918 
1:51.184 
1:52.060 
1:52.156 
1:52.509 
1:52.285 
1:53.856 
1:54.051 
1:53.844 
1:54.423 
1:53.133 
1:56.008 
1:55.640 
1:55.827 
1:57.436 

1:55.970 

Points 

50 
40 
32 
26 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
12 
10 

8 
6 
4 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/20/2024 3:21:14 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

3.249 

Avg. Speed 

90.536 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.584 

Best Speed 

91.377 

Best Lap by 

144 - Brenden Ketelsen 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 1 

Sun Race 16: Formula Middleweight 

Sun Race 16: Formula Middleweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:25:15 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

10/20/2024 13:15 


